
In the Matter of 

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 
CONSUMER PRODUCT SAFETY COMMISSION 

BRIT AX CHILD SAFETY, INC. 

) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 

CPSC DOCKET 0.: 18-1 

Respondent. 

NOTICE OF APPEARANCE OF DWIGHT W. STONE II. 

In accordance with 16 C.F.R § 1 025.63 (a), the undersigned hereby enters his appearance 
as co-counsel for Britax Child Safety. 

Respectfully submitted, 

~C Fed. #MD22968) 
Miles & Stockbridge P.C. 
100 Light Street 
Baltimore, MD 2120 1 
410-385-3649 (direct dial) 
419-385 -3700 (fax) 
dstone@MilesStockbridge.com 



CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I hereby certify that on March 12, 2018 , a true and correct copy of the foregoing Notice 

of Appearance was served first class, postage prepaid, U.S . Mail on the Secretary of the U.S. 

Consumer Product Safety Commission, and all parties and participants of record in these 

proceeding in the following manner: 

Original and three copies by U.S. Mail , and one copy by electronic mail, to the Secretary 

of the U.S. Consumer Product Safety Commission, Alberta Mills : 

Alberta Mills 
Secretary 
U.S. Consumer Product Safety Commission 
4330 East West Highway 
Bethesda, MD 20814 
amills@cpsc.gov 

One copy by U.S. Mail and one copy by electronic mail to Complaint Counsel: 

Mary B. Murphy 
Complaint Counsel and Assistant General Counsel 
Division of Compliance 
U.S. Consumer Product Safety Commission 
4330 East West Highway 
Bethesda, MD 20814 
mmurphy@cpsc.gov 

Philip Z. Brown, Trial Attorney 
Gregory M. Reyes, Trial Attorney 
Complaint Counsel 
Division of Compliance 
U.S . Consumer Product Safety Commission 
4330 East West Highway 
Bethesda, MD 20814 
pbrown@cpsc.gov 
greyes@cpsc.gov 



Safety: 

One copy by U.S. Mail and one copy by electronic mail to co-counsel for Britax Child 

Erika Z. Jones 
Adam C. Sloane 
Mayer Brown LLP 
1999 K Street, N.W. 
Washington, DC 20006 
ejones@mayerbrown.com 
asloane@mayerbrown.com 

Dwight W. Stone II 


